List 2010
Bodywork/Trailer Type Key
C Container S Skeletal, no container
CH Chassis Cab SD Sided/Dropside
CR Crane SG Showground
CT Car/Van/Truck Transporter SK Skip
EM Earth Moving Plant ST Steel Canvas Cover
ES Emergency Services SV Specialist Bodywork
F Flat T Tilt
FR Furniture, Removals TA Tanker - Liquids
G Generator TAG Tanker – Gas
GL Sheet Glass TAP Tanker - Powders
HB Horse Box TB Bulk Tipper, Walking Floor, Demountables/Multilift
L Logger TL All Curtainsiders (Tautliners, ‘Tiltliners’, etc) other than Tilts
LL Low loader, Step Frame TM Truckmixer
LV Livestock (other than horse box) TP Tipper
PSV Bus, Coach, etc TR Tilt Roofed Van
R Reefer U Unit Only
RD Refuse Disposal, Dustcart, Street Cleaning V Van/Box Body
RV Recreational Vehicle W Wrecker/Recovery
Ref No Operator Vehicle Reg No Date
283_8307 Unknown Scania 114L 380 T cab 2563 VV 62 March 2010 F TB